=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1217

Specifications

Fitting Position FRT

Inner Width(mm) 119.20

Inner Height(mm) 71.90

Inner Thickness(mm) 15.00

Outer Width(mm) 119.20

Outer Height(mm) 71.90

Outer Thickness(mm) 15.00

Usage Number AN-336WK, D502-7298, 141026, MDB1695, SDB1199,

GDB1154, 21776, 21775, D2094M, D2094

X2

X2

EAN 8809409031552
E-MARK
Application
TOYOTA
Model Type

LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8 ) 4.0 (FI80_)
LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8 ) 4.2 D (HZJ80 )
LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8 ) 4.2 TD (HDJ8O)
LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8 ) 4.2 TD (HDJ80)
LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8_) 4.2 TD 24V (HDJ80_)
LAND CRUISER 80 (_J8 ) 4.5 24V (FZJ80_)
LAND CRUISER Hardtop (_J7_) 4.2 D (HZJ80.)

O.E References

Manufacturer
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

TOYOTA
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Kw

115
99
118
123
125
151
123

Reference

0449160160
0449160150
04465YZZAL

0446560020

Year

01/90 - 08/92
01/90 - 12/97
10/92 - 12/97
01/90 - 12/97
03/95 - 12/97
08/92 - 12/97
07/90 - 07/92
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